CVPFSD
PERFORATED FACE SWIRL DIFFUSER
Combi-Vent Engineering Ltd
Unit 4, Catherine Street West, Denton, Manchester M34 3SY    Tel: 0161 336 5065    E-mail: enquiries@combivent.co.uk
Website: www.combivent.co.uk   Website: www.cveshop.co.uk   Registered in England No. 2920438
For supply or extract air, having special free area face plate and rear
mounted swirl diffuser.  The diffuser offers both discreet ceiling
integration and excellent performance unique to swirl diffusers.
The rotating supply air pattern provides a high degree of induction
making these diffusers well suited to both warm and cool air.
Constructed from 1.2mm thick pressed sheet steel.  Perforated
sheet steel face plate, removable via the capped fixing screws.
Standard finish for this product is RAL 9010 (white).  Other RAL
colours available to suit your requirements.
Perforated Face Swirl Diffuser in Tile Grid
Lay in Ceiling Type - Sizes and Dimensions Available
CVE Product Code Size A B C
CVPFSD-160 160mm 595 157 60
CVPFSD-250 250mm 595 247 60
CVPFSD-315 315mm 595 312 60
CVPFSD-400 400mm 595 397 60
CVPFSD-400 450mm 595 447 60
Hynged Face Type - Sizes and Dimensions Available
CVE Product Code Size A B C
CVPFSDH-160 160mm 595 157 105
CVPFSDH-250 250mm 595 247 105
CVPFSDH-315 315mm 595 312 105
CVPFSDH-400 400mm 595 397 105
CVPFSDH-400 450mm 595 447 105